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Name Last Name Organization E-mail
GENERAL MANAGEMENT ; 23
Carrol Vaughan San Diego Housing Commission CarrolV@sdhc.or;
Y Cecelia Livingston HUD - Headquaters CeceliaD.Livingston @hud.gov
" [Dick Santangelo HUD - Headquaters Richard.D.Santangelo@hud.gov
@h\ ric Chambers HUD - Headquaters Eric.L.Chambers @hud.gov
Frank McNeil, Jr. HUD - Louisville frank.h.meneil @hud.gov
wen ‘Watson HUD - Headquaters gwendolyn_a._watson @hud.gov
U [Temine Bryon Baltimore Housing Authority Jemine.Bryon @habc.org
Hody Geese Belmont Metro Housing Authority jgeese@swave.net
John ‘Wright Saint Paul Housing Authority john.wright@stpha.org
7 Knoxville’s Community Development
% Joyce Floyd Corporation ifloyd@kcdc.org
x Leandria Campbell HUD - Headquaters Leandria.A.Campbell @hud.gov
Qﬁ\;\ |Louise Hunt HUD - Headquaters Louise. K.Hunt@hud.gov
1]t |Mark Courtney HUD - Buffalo mark.j.courtney@hud.gov
7\,\ "Mary Grace Folwell Ballard Spahr Andrews and Ingersoll _|folwellm@ballardspahr.com
\u Nancy W) 'Walker Laurinburg Housing Authority Nwalker@Lburgha.Or;
X\\ Randal/ Geese ‘Wheeling Housing Authority randy @ wheelingwv-pha.or
, 9| Randy Martin Wytheville R & Housing Authority wrha@earthlink.net
§ egina McGill HUD - Headquaters Regina.R.McGill @hud.gov
Sophie George Topeka Housing Authority sgeorge @tha.qov
AS%»E Motley HUD - Headquaters Tara.S.Motley @hud.gov
\M»M&\ Hudson County Housing Resource
m igsa Dowling Center TelissaD @msn.com
%&& Simmons Syracuse Housing Authority wsimmons @syrhousing.org
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